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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
84.9 1 1 74.5 125 5 69.5 634 24 64.5 2114 46 59.5 5254 80 54.5 10512 11
84.4 2 1 74. 4 130 4 69.4 658 14 64.4 2160 50 59. 4 5334 81 54.4 10623 120
82.7 3 1 74.3 134 6 69.3 672 25 64.3 2210 57 59.3 5415 88 54.3 10743 134
82.2 4 1 74.2 140 5 69.2 697 18 64.2 2267 34 59.2 5503 75 54.2 10877 143
82.0 5 1 74.1 145 12 69.1 715 20 64.1 2301 55 59. 1 55678 82 54.1 11020 110
81.9 6 1 74.0 157 6 69.0 735 20 64.0 2356 56 59.0 5660 102 54.0 11130 129
81.3 7 1 73.9 163 9 68.9 755 24 63.9 2412 52 58.9 5762 75 53.9 11259 124
80.2 8 2 73.8 172 7 68.8 779 29 63.8 2464 48 58.8 5837 75 53.8 11383 138
80.0 10 1 73.17 179 8 68.7 808 18 63.7 2512 39 58.7 5912 98 53.7 11521 118
79.9 11 2 73.6 187 6 68.6 826 19 63.6 2551 38 58. 6 6010 95 53.6 11639 126
79.6 13 1 73.5 193 9 68.5 845 17 63.5 2589 52 58.5 6105 95 53.56 11765 148
79.5 14 1 73. 4 202 3 68.4 862 20 63.4 2641 49 58. 4 6200 91 53. 4 11913 128
79.0 15 1 73.3 205 9 68.3 882 19 63.3 2690 51 58.3 6291 95 53.3 12041 135
78.8 16 1 73.2 214 9 68.2 901 22 63.2 2741 51 58.2 6386 88 53.2 12176 133
78.17 17 1 73.1 223 5 68 .1 923 27 63.1 2792 55 58. 1 6474 90 53. 1 12309 125
78.6 18 1 73.0 228 8 68.0 950 18 63.0 2847 56 58.0 6564 93 53.0 12434 143
78.0 19 4 72.9 236 7 67.9 968 27 62.9 2903 44 57.9 6657 93 52.9 12577 144
77.9 23 3 72.8 243 9 67.8 995 22 62.8 2947 54 57.8 6750 116 52.8 12721 137
17.17 26 2 172.17 252 11 67.17 1017 21 62.7 3001 61 57.7 6866 95 52.7 12858 121
17.6 28 1 72.6 263 12 67.6 1038 27 62.6 3062 69 57.6 6961 89 52.6 12979 160
17.5 29 2 72.5 275 11 67.5 1065 22 62.5 3131 57 57.56 7050 108 52.56 13139 144
17. 4 31 3 72. 4 286 10 67.4 1087 28 62.4 3188 58 57. 4 7158 103 52. 4 13283 138
77.3 34 2 72.3 296 8 67.3 1115 42 62.3 3246 58 57.3 7261 83 52.3 13421 161
17.2 36 1 12.2 304 9 67.2 11567 37 62.2 3304 62 57.2 7344 108 52.2 135672 141
77.1 37 1 72.1 313 11 67.1 1194 28 62.1 3366 56 57.1 7452 98 52.1 13713 143
77.0 38 1 72.0 324 13 67.0 1222 25 62.0 3422 55 57.0 7550 106 52.0 138566 142
76.9 39 2 71.9 337 8 66.9 1247 29 61.9 3477 64 56.9 7656 94 51.9 13998 162
76.8 41 1 71.8 345 12 66.8 1276 30 61.8 3541 68 56.8 7750 99 51.8 14160 168
76.17 42 3 71.17 357 12 66.7 1306 33 61.7 3609 60 56.7 7849 98 51.7 14318 166
76.6 45 1 71.6 369 10 66.6 1339 33 61.6 3669 65 56.6 7947 116 51.6 14484 160
76.5 46 7 71.56 379 8 66.5 1372 37 61.5 3734 68 56.5 8063 99 51.56 14634 172
76. 4 53 1 71. 4 387 12 66. 4 1409 38 61.4 3802 63 56. 4 8162 112 51.4 14806 136
76.3 54 7 71.3 399 13 66.3 1447 31 61.3 3865 712 56.3 8274 97 51.3 14942 166
76.2 61 1 71.2 412 9 66.2 1478 27 61.2 3937 60 56.2 8371 123 51.2 15108 170
76. 1 62 4 71.1 421 9 66. 1 1506 30 61.1 3997 62 56. 1 8494 112 51.1 156278 168
76.0 66 3 71.0 430 15 66.0 15635 45 61.0 4059 87 56.0 8606 135 51.0 156436 160
75.9 69 3 70.9 445 12 65.9 1580 27 60.9 4146 84 55.9 8741 116 50.9 156596 167
75.8 72 2 70.8 457 5 65.8 1607 33 60.8 4230 83 55.8 8857 143 50.8 156763 163
75.17 74 4 70.7 462 7 65.7 1640 39 60.7 4313 80 55.7 9000 121 50.7 156926 173
75. 6 78 3 70.6 469 13 65. 6 1679 35 60.6 4393 68 55. 6 9121 116 50. 6 16099 168
75.5 81 4 70.5 482 7 65.5 1714 37 60.5 4461 64 55.56 9237 11 50.5 162567 160
75. 4 85 7 70.4 489 18 65. 4 17561 34 60.4 4525 89 55. 4 9348 122 50. 4 16407 184
75.3 92 3 70.3 507 10 65.3 1785 45 60.3 4614 71 55.3 9470 120 50.3 16591 167
75.2 95 9 70.2 517 13 65.2 1830 42 60.2 4685 80 55.2 9590 127 50.2 16748 145
75 .1 104 1 70.1 530 12 65. 1 1872 35 60.1 4765 83 55. 1 9717 146 50.1 16893 148
75.0 105 2 70.0 542 19 65.0 1907 41 60.0 4848 712 55.0 9863 121 50.0 17041 171
74.9 107 4 69.9 561 17 64.9 19438 42 59.9 4920 85 54.9 9984 140 49.9 17212 163
74.8 111 5 69.8 578 18 64.8 1990 39 59.8 5005 92 54.8 10124 119 49.8 17365 166
74.17 116 4 69.7 596 22 64.7 2029 39 59.7 5097 75 54.7 10243 128 49.7 17531 168
74.6 120 5 69. 6 618 16 64.6 2068 46 59.6 5172 82 54.6 10371 141 49. 6 17689 178




XREHF

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
49.5 17867 167 44.5 26112 154 39.5 32611 88 34.5 35612 35 29.1 36219 1
49 .4 18034 152 44. 4 26266 169 39. 4 32699 106 34.4 35647 31 29.0 36220 1
49 .3 18186 136 44.3 26435 175 39.3 32805 95 34.3 35678 29 28.9 36221 2
49.2 18322 148 44.2 26610 156 39.2 32900 87 34.2 35707 31 28.8 36223 2
49 .1 18470 183 44.1 26766 142 39.1 32987 91 34.1 35738 34 28.17 36225 2
49.0 186563 169 44.0 26908 150 39.0 33078 97 34.0 36772 16 28.6 362217 3
48.9 18822 169 43.9 27058 134 38.9 33175 89 33.9 35788 23 28.5 36230 1
48 .8 18991 148 43.8 27192 178 38.8 33264 68 33.8 35811 27 28. 4 36231 2
48 .7 19139 155 43.7 27370 157 38.17 33332 105 33.17 35838 21 28.3 36233 2
48. 6 19294 152 43. 6 27527 127 38.6 33437 117 33.6 35859 19 28.2 36235 1
48.5 19446 174 43.5 27654 152 38.5 33514 79 33.5 35878 26 27.9 36236 1
48 . 4 19620 164 43. 4 27806 149 38. 4 33593 86 33.4 35904 18 27.8 36237 1
48.3 19784 189 43.3 27955 149 38.3 33679 84 33.3 35922 17 27.7 36238 2
48 .2 19973 194 43.2 28104 176 38.2 33763 75 33.2 35939 20 27.6 36240 1
48 .1 20167 177 43. 1 28280 131 38.1 33838 82 33.1 35959 15 27.0 36241 1
48. 0 20344 162 43.0 28411 159 38.0 33920 53 33.0 35974 18 26. 1 36242 1
47.9 20506 151 42.9 28570 140 37.9 33973 70 32.9 35992 15 24.2 36243 1
47.8 20657 168 42.8 28710 143 37.8 34043 50 32.8 36007 11
47.7 20825 142 42.7 28853 156 37.17 34093 60 32.17 36018 6
47.6 20967 183 42.6 29009 142 37.6 34153 73 32.6 36024 16
47.5 21150 186 42.5 29151 147 37.5 34226 67 32.5 36040 13
47. 4 21336 1563 42. 4 29298 145 37. 4 34293 63 32.4 360563 12
47.3 21489 172 42.3 29443 126 37.3 34356 59 32.3 36065 11
47.2 21661 174 42.2 29569 127 37.2 34415 76 32.2 36076 9
47 .1 21835 169 42.1 29696 132 37.1 34491 50 32.1 36085 13
47.0 22004 190 42.0 29828 132 37.0 34541 54 32.0 36098 13
46.9 22194 169 41.9 29960 134 36.9 34595 56 31.9 36111 11
46. 8 22363 156 41.8 30094 128 36.8 34651 58 31.8 36122 7
46. 7 22519 179 41.7 30222 126 36.17 34709 54 31.7 36129 11
46. 6 22698 170 41.6 30348 1 36.6 34763 49 31.6 36140 4
46.5 22868 158 41.5 30459 121 36.5 34812 43 31.5 36144 7
46. 4 23026 175 41.4 30580 115 36. 4 34855 56 31.4 36151 8
46. 3 23201 142 41.3 30695 115 36.3 34911 31 31.3 36159 5
46. 2 23343 176 41.2 30810 118 36.2 34942 32 31.2 36164 4
46 .1 23519 166 41.1 30928 112 36. 1 34974 53 31.1 36168 9
46. 0 23685 164 41.0 31040 129 36.0 356027 55 31.0 36177 3
45. 9 23849 180 40.9 31169 99 35.9 35082 42 30.9 36180 4
45. 8 24029 159 40. 8 31268 109 35.8 35124 39 30.8 36184 6
45. 7 24188 166 40.7 31377 104 35.7 35163 40 30.7 36190 2
45. 6 24354 167 40. 6 31481 1 35.6 35203 40 30.6 36192 4
45.5 24521 169 40.5 315692 101 35.5 356243 40 30.5 36196 2
45. 4 24690 160 40. 4 31693 112 35. 4 356283 36 30.3 36198 4
45.3 24850 159 40.3 31805 1 35.3 356319 39 30.2 36202 1
45.2 25009 170 40.2 31916 96 35.2 3563568 42 30.1 36203 3
45 .1 25179 170 40. 1 32012 97 35 .1 35400 35 30.0 36206 2
45. 0 25349 152 40.0 32109 104 35.0 356435 43 29.9 36208 4
44.9 25501 148 39.9 32213 104 34.9 356478 36 29.6 36212 2
44.8 25649 153 39.8 32317 102 34.8 356514 29 29.5 36214 2
44.7 25802 155 39.7 32419 99 34.17 36543 39 29. 4 36216 2
44. 6 25957 155 39. 6 32518 93 34.6 356582 30 29.2 36218 1




